
Ranked by total assets
Name
Address
Phone (203 area code unless otherwise noted)
Website

Total assets
($ rounded)

Tangible 
assets

($ rounded)

2012 Income (loss)
($ rounded)

2013 YTD income 
(loss)

($ rounded)

Delinquent loans
($ rounded)

Year established
Number of
employees

Hudson City Savings Bank
80 W. Century Road, Paramus NJ 07652
201-967-1900
hudsoncitysavingsbank.com

38,605.919 38,371.218 248.515 180.405 1.049.245 1868
1520

People’s United Bank
P.O. Box 1580, Bridgeport 06601
338-7650
peoples.com

32,973.830 31,198.238 254.674 246.166 374.663 1842
5106

Union Savings Bank
P.O. Box 647, Danbury 06813
830-4200
unionsavings.com

2,298.271 2,383.274 7.043 3.357 40.347 1866
397

Fair� eld County Bank
P.O. Box 2050, Ridge� eld 06877
438-6518
fair� eldcountybank.com

1,478.365 1,488.402 2.062 10.226 16.863 1871
281

First County Bank
P.O. Box 1415, Stamford 06904
462-4200
� rstcountybank.com

1,353.077 1,359.198 3.320 2.954 22.426 1851
211

Newtown Savings Bank
P.O. Box 497, Newtown 06470
426-4440
nsbonline.com

977.310 969.954 1.245 2.107 11.959 1855
217

Savings Bank of Danbury
P.O. Box 830, Danbury 06813
743-3849
sbdanbury.com

818.445 804.966 3.857 3.722 13.829 1849
169

Fieldpoint Private Bank & Trust
100 Field Point Road, Greenwich 06830
413-9302
� eldpointprivate.com

651.790 649.197 0.949 -0.264 6.360 2006
65

Naugatuck Valley Savings and Loan
P.O. Box 599, Naugatuck 06770
720-5000
nvsl.com

488.631 488.721 -9.376 -8.671 13.362 1926
158

Milford Bank
33 Broad St., Milford 06460
783-5700
milfordbank.com

406.308 401.491 1.641 0.891 6.044 1872
90

For questions or comments please contact westfaircommunications@gmail.com
 Amounts in millions (i.e. 1.234 = $1 million, 234 thousand)
 Source: Information obtained by BauerFinancial Inc., Coral Gables, FL 33134  (800)388-6686   bauer� nancial.com
  Compiled from � nancial data as of Jan. 31, 2013, as reported to federal regulators. Although the data obtained from these sources is  
  consistently reliable, the accuracy and completeness of the data cannot be guaranteed by BauerFinancial Inc., an independent bank  
  research � rm. 

6.360-0.264-0.264-0.264 6.3606.360-0.264-0.264 6.360

13.82913.82913.82913.82913.82913.82913.82913.82913.8293.722 13.82913.8293.7223.7223.7223.722 13.8293.7223.7223.7223.7223.722

11.95911.95911.95911.95911.9592.107 11.95911.9592.107 11.95911.9592.1072.1072.1072.1072.1072.1072.107

2.954 22.4262.954 22.4262.954 22.42622.4262.954 22.4262.954 22.4262.9542.9542.9542.9542.954

16.86316.86316.86316.86316.86316.86316.86310.226 16.86316.86310.22610.22610.22610.22610.22610.22610.226

40.34740.3473.357 40.3473.357

488.721 -8.671-8.671488.721 -8.671488.721 -8.671-8.671488.721 -8.671488.721 -8.671488.721 -9.376488.721488.721488.721488.721488.721488.721488.721488.721 -8.671-9.376-9.376-9.376-9.376-9.376-9.376-9.376

-0.264-0.264-0.264-0.264-0.264649.197649.197 0.949649.197649.197649.197649.197649.197649.197 0.949649.197 0.9490.9490.9490.949649.197 0.949

804.966804.966804.966804.966 3.857804.966804.966804.966804.966804.966 3.857

158158158158158
1926
158

1926
158

192619261926
15813.362 1926192613.36213.36213.36213.36213.36213.362 1926

6.3606.3606.3606.360


